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ALL CLEAR CRIMINAL 14.08.2024

SR NO. NATURE FILE NO DATE
1 CRLA 41 13.08.2024
2 CRLA 5 08.08.2024
3 CRLA 45 08.08.2024
4 CRLA 62 07.08.2024
5 CRLR 10 06.08.2024
6 CRLA 10 06.08.2024
7 CRLA 25 13.08.2024
8 CRLA 23 13.08.2024
9 CRLA 40 01.08.2024
10 CRLA 49 09.08.2024
11 CRLA 11 08.08.2024
12 CRLR 35 13.08.2024
13 CRLR 36 13.08.2024
14 CRLA 13 05.08.2024
15 CRLR 13 06.08.2024
16 CRLR 20 13.08.2024
17 CRLR 38 09.08.2024
18 CRLA 23 09.08.2024
19 CRLA 6 13.08.2024
20 CRLR 22 09.08.2024
21 CRLA 26 13.08.2024
22 CRLA 53 13.08.2024
23 CRLA 33 13.08.2024
24 CRLA 14 13.08.2024
25 CRLR 33 13.08.2024
26 CRLA 2 03.08.2024
27 CRLA 54 09.08.2024
28.. A482 42 12.08.2024
29 A482 21 12.08.2024
30 A482 191 12.08.2024
31 A482 25 12.08.2024
32 A482 85 08.08.2024
33 A482 144 12.08.2024
34 A482 161 12.08.2024
35 A482 87 12.08.2024
36 A482 82 01.08.2024
37 A482 19 12.08.2024
38 A482 55 08.08.2024
39 A482 12 07.08.2024
40 A482 157 12.08.2024
41 A482 55 12.08.2024
42 A482 123 12.08.2024
43 A482 178 12.08.2024
44 A482 110 12.08.2024
45 A482 95 09.08.2024
46 A482 44 24.07.2024
47 A482 187 09.08.2024
48 A482 123 08.08.2024
49.. CRLA 22 13.08.2024
50 CRLA 28 13.08.2024
51 CRLR 18 13.08.2024
52 CRLA 37 31.07.2024
53 CRLR 38 13.08.2024
54 CRLA 57 13.08.2024
55 CRLA 58 13.08.2024
56 CRLR 19 13.08.2024
57 CRLA 38 13.08.2024
58 CRLA 19 13.08.2024
59 CRLA 2 13.08.2024
60 CRLA 21 13.08.2024
61.. A482 40 09.08.2024
62 A482 132 13.08.2024
63 A482 149 13.08.2024
64 A482 244 13.08.2024
65 A482 73 13.08.2024
66 A482 111 13.08.2024
67 A482 80 13.08.2024
68 A482 213 13.08.2024
69 A482 194 13.08.2024
70 A482 251 13.08.2024
71 A482 23 13.08.2024
72 A482 226 06.08.2024
73 A482 94 13.08.2024
74 A482 4 13.08.2024
75 A482 70 12.08.2024
76 A482 53 12.08.2024
77 A482 37 13.08.2024
78 A482 56 13.08.2024
79.. CRLA 66 13.08.2024
80 CRLA 32 13.08.2024
81 CRLR 15 12.08.2024
82 CRLA 3 14.08.2024
83 CRLR 3 14.08.2024
84 CRLR 41 13.08.2024
85 CRLR 9 13.08.2024
86 CRLA 51 13.08.2024
87.. A482 243 13.08.2024
88 A482 920 08.08.2024
89 A482 31 19.07.2024
920 A482 248 13.08.2024
91 A482 229 13.08.2024
92 A482 14 13.08.2024
93 A483 12 13.08.2024
94 A482 224 13.08.2024
95 A482 50 13.08.2024
96 TA 166 13.08.2024
97 A482 165 13.08.2024
98 A482 13 13.08.2024
99 A482 82 05.08.2024
100 A482 93 12.08.2024

TOKEN NO.
1452358
1408618
1415338
1404368
1388478
1387708
1448508
1448298

1357108

1428178
1409228

1451768
1451808
1377818
1389478
1448058
1428768
1423228

1445818
1426128
1448308
1453138
1448818
1446458
1451118
1371088
1427638
1434188
1432598
1442118
1432968
1412168
1439408
1440018
1434978
1352818
1432538
1411478
1397068
1442528
1434468
1438958
1440598
1437568
1423758
1280877
1428298
1414898
1448048
1448428
1448348
1348007
1451958
1455768
1455888

1447818
1450628

1447568
1443878
1448018
1421848
1451318
1454408
1456618
1447588
1449278
1447398
1457138
1454598
1456718
1444378
1395128
1448418
1443308
1435288
1434408
1445008
1446288
1456348
1448458
1437958
1457578
1458898
1454978
1446198
1453948
1455298
1411978
1237177
1455158
1455818
1443658
1443498
1455308
1445898
1452478
1452548
1443468
1378878
1435268

ADVOCATE NAME
A K SINGH BAIS

R P SRIVASTAVA

V K SINGH

A K CHAUDHARY

R R PANDEY

A Z KHAN

RAVI SAHU

S A SRIVASTAVA

A DUBEY

JANARDAN YADAV
N L TRIPATHI

P K PANDEY

R K PANDEY

V K GUPTA

S NARAYAN

ATUL KUMAR SINGH
P DWIVEDI

ANIL KUMAR BIND

A TRIPATHI

R R PANDEY
SANDEEP TRIPATHI

S K SINGH

P K MISHRA

P K TIWARI

D K MAURYA
MAYANK PRANJAL

R S YADAV

B S KHOKHER
ASHISH GOYAL

G P MISHRA

V K JAISWAL

VIPIN GANGWAR
PRABHAKAR DUBEY
A K YADAV

S DWIVEDI
PRASHANT DWIVEDI
A K MALVIYA

YUG RAJ SINGH
KAMAL DEV SINGH CHAHAL
S KRAO

RAJESH KUMAR

D S PANDEY

R L DEOBANSHI
RUCHITA JAIN

AMIT KUMAR VERMA
) K TRIPATHI
KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
PRATIBHA OJHA

V K MISHRA

ALOK KUMAR DUBEY
BHANU PRATAP PAL
RAVINDRA SHARMA
V K MISHRA
VISHVAJEET PANDEY
JAI PRAKASH SINGH

S K PANDEY
NIKLANK KUMAR JAIN

B V SINGH

A SRIVASTAVA

A K MISHRA
SHIKHAR TANDON

S TRIPATHI

AMIT KUMAR MISHRA
GIRISH SINGH

MD ASIF

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
AMIT KUMAR PANDEY
V C PANDEY

MD SARWAR KHAN
NARSINGH PANDEY

S R BHUSHAN

G P MISHRA

SOMDEV DIXIT

A K TRIPATHI
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
MAYANK SRIVASTAVA
RAS BIHARI PANDEY
H C MISHRA

Y K SRIVASTAVA

P K MISHRA

MD YUNUS KHAN
GAURAV PUNDIR

R S YADAV
NARENDRA KUMAR
ABHAI SINGH

H N SINGH
NARENDRA KUMAR

S R BHUSHAN

G S CHAUHAN

C S KUSHWAHA

S K MISHRA

RAJESH KUMAR VERMA
ANAND KUMAR SINGH
A KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
P S SRIVASTAVA
VIVEK SINGH

C S MISHRA

A K SINGH

M N PATHAK

P M TRIPATHI
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158
159
160

13.08.2024
13.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
01.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
09.08.2024
09.08.2024
13.08.2024
09.08.2024
20.07.2024
09.08.2024
09.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024

13.08.2024
13.08.2024
09.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024

14.08.2024
01.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024
18.07.2024
14.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
01.08.2024
25.07.2024
09.08.2024
08.08.2024
06.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
01.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
31.05.2024
09.08.2024
29.07.2024
31.05.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
10.07.2024
06.08.2024
09.08.2024
08.08.2024
12.08.2024
09.08.2024
12.08.2024
08.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024
06.08.2024
02.08.2024
09.08.2024
13.08.2024
29.07.2024
09.08.2024
02.08.2024
31.07.2024
07.08.2024
30.07.2024
12.08.2024
08.08.2024
09.08.2024
09.08.2024
12.08.2024
10.07.2024
08.08.2024

1447998
1445888
1431838
1448678
1456318
1451688
1350118
1456558
1455118
1446298
1442278
1449208
1445098
1427998
1422658
1455408
1426568
1251587
1420618
1421248
1451028
1445978
1448498
1445508
1445868
1434618
1444368
1445648
1451998

1447668
1452398
1424098
1455498
1456638
1448698
1447968
1443748

1458758
1352608
1438748
1451818
1232617
1460758
1437798
1445458
1451138
1350248
1298087
1420708
1416728
1386928
1443228
1445338
1444278
1453748
1455558
1444508
1443518
1432638
1451638
1445218
1350688
1446008
1454268
1456898
1456448
982245

1430318
1322937
981305

1456928
1448238
1455168
1172607
1388088
1427838
1418088
1439638
1422868
1434358
1415298
1439658
1448478
1391648
1367368
1426178
1445768
1326527
1419588
1364028
1348327
1406888
1335107
1441268
1408298
1426818
1426048
1438628
1176967
1418378
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G K UPADHYAY
V M TRIPATHI
PANKA)J SHARMA
A K SINGH
KM PREETE
UMA NATH PANDEY
Y K MISHRA
M A SIDDIQUI
U S CHAUHAN
SADDAM HUSAIN
AMARNATH TRIPATHI
R A RAM
D S KHAN
R K SINGH
S NANDAN
ARVIND KUMAR SAHU
R V PANDEY
S K YADAV
S K SHUKLA
S K GUPTA
RISHI KESH MALVIYA
C P AWASTHI
AJAY DUBEY
AKHIL RANJAN
RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA
S K SRIVASTAVA
S K YADAV
N K AGARWAL
DIWAKAR TIWARI

SHIVAM YADAV
S S SRIVASTAVA
C K CHATURVEDI
PRANSHU GUPTA
JUNED ALAM

C B YADAV

S N SINGH
MAHIPAL SINGH

MANU SHARMA
OMKAR NATH RAI

MD SARWAR KHAN
VIJAI KUMAR RAI

V K MISHRA

M P S CHAUHAN

V K CHAUBEY

A P SINGH

Y K TRIPATHI

R S DAHIYA

JANARDAN

KULDEEP TRIPATHI
PRABHAKAR AWASTHI
DEEPANSHU SRIVASTAVA
RAKESH DUBEY

R C YADAV

VIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
KULDEEP SINGH YADAV
PAWAN KUMAR RAO
ANIL KUMAR

MANOJ YADAV

NAND KISHOR MISHRA
SHARIQUE AHMAD
RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI
D K DWIVEDI

MANOJ KUMAR
ATHARV DIXIT

VIR PRATAP SINGH
SHATRUGHAN YADAV
SUNDER SINGH

ROHIT KUMAR SINGH
VIPIN KUMAR
BIRENDRA SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
AJAY VIKRAM YADAV
ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
SUNIL KUMAR

A K MISHRA

RAJA ULLA KHAN

S K JAISWAL

DEV PRAKASH SHARMA
J P SINGH CHAUHAN
RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY
S NANDAN

ARUN KUMAR TRIPATHI
OMVIR SINGH RAJPOOT
K N TIWARI

R S PRAJAPATI

S P PANDEY

G C MAURYA

JITENDRA SINGH YADAV
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
ARUN KUMAR TIWARI
PRAKASH NARAYAN
DEV PRAKASH SINGH
SUBODH KUMAR RAI
BRI) KUMAR SARO)

R V PANDEY

M N CHAUBEY

A K YADAV

S K CHATURVEDI
FAKHRUZZAMN
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201

07.08.2024
08.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
09.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
09.08.2024
13.08.2024
08.08.2024
05.08.2024
06.08.2024
09.08.2024
09.08.2024
09.08.2024
27.07.2024
09.08.2024
17.08.2024
13.08.2024
07.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
09.08.2024
09.08.2024
02.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
09.08.2024
09.08.2024
13.08.2024
08.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
12.08.2024
12.08.2024
06.08.2024
14.08.2024
12.08.2024
07.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
12.08.2024
13.08.2024
08.08.2024
13.08.2024
13.08.2024
26.07.2024
08.08.2024
03-08-2024
07-08-2024
07-08-2024
08-08-2024
24-07-2024
07-08-2024
13-08-2024
12-08-2024
07-08-2024
05-08-2024
08-08-2024
31-07-2024
08-08-2024
09-08-2024
07-08-2024
12-08-2024
12-08-2024
07-08-2024
29-07-2024
07-08-2024
09-08-2024
21-05-2024
12-08-2024
08-08-2024
02-08-2024
09-08-2024
09-08-2024

1398148
1415288
1456068
1447988
1455088
1455668
1451188
1422438
1448338
1448448
1420288
1451908
1418248
1384038
1395518
1426378
1420878
1422028
1314417
1430118
109241
1445038
1399778
1445838
1447428
1449078
1452058
1451888
1454038
1430198
1425888
1368778
1456588
1443908
1445958
1446928
1455578
1456238
1451178
1452708
1446668
1430298
1426278
1451298
1415218
1439438
1454678
1455438
1448488
1455218
1434488
1439598
1385268
1463448
1435358
1407008
1447348
1455288
1454918
1454358
1454218
1454808
1452228
1441128
1446958
1455018
1434878
1448568
1153627
1452108
1453298
1308817
1417678
1371388
1401698
1401708
1417498
1285027
1404948
1455548
1438028
1405398
1375528
1411718
1348267
1412128
1428138
1397678
1434868
1431788
1402748
1325507
1398358
1425048
884215
1435448
1414778
1369378
1162937
1424028
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RAJNATH YADAV
RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
RAM KRIPAL
MUNNA BABU
S K MISHRA
RAGHAV ARORA
J KSINGH
SONAM TRIVEDI
L K BHATT
MD SHAFFI
AMBER KHANNA
AMIT KUMAR MISHRA
HASAN PARVEZ
AMAR NATH TIWARI
G P MISHRA
R V PANDEY
S K SINGH
AJAY SENGAR
AMIT TIWARI
MANOJ KUMAR YADAV
S PATHAK
G S SRIVASTVA
RAJKUMAR VERMA
AMARJEET YADAV
R P TRIPATHI
VIKRANT PANDEY
K SRIVASTAVA
J K MISHRA
A K BAJPAI
RAJESH KUMAR
S K MISHRA
S K ASTHANA
DEEPAK SINGH
MD WASEEM
V K MISHRA
V K MISHRA
R K CHAUDHARY
B D MISHRA
S TRIPATHI
A K SRIVASTAVA
V P MATHUR
D S VISHWAKARMA
A K SINGH
SHALVIN
SURESH SINGH
S N SINGH YADAV
HAYA RIZVI
NARENDRA KUMAR
RAJRSHI GUPTA
GAURAV KAKKAR
SURESH CHANDRA
S P DWIVEDI
P V TRIPATHI
S M AYAZ ALI
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
S B SINGH
ANJANI KUMAR
V K MISHRA
S K TIWARI
RAM BABU
Y D MISHRA
IMTIAZ HUSAIN
RAM RAJ PRAJAPATI
S 1 IBRAHIM
K K MISHRA
HITESH PACHORI
MUKESH KUMAR
VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
S ALAM
KAMESHWAR SINGH
K D AWASTHI
P K CHAURASIA
SACHIN MALIK
YAKUB ALI
GAURAV KHARE
VIVEK SHUKLA
ASHOK KUMAR SINGH BAIS
PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
RAGHUVANSH MISRA
DEV PRAKASH SHARMA
MAIMOONA FATIMA
RAVI RA] SINGH
SHIV PRASAD
MOHD NAUSHAD SIDDIQUI
RAHUL SINGH DAHIYA
SUDHIR KUMAR
MAYANK YADAV
A C SRIVASTAVA
PRATAP KANCHAN SINGH
ASHISH PANDEY
IMTYAZ AHMAD
INDRA BAHADUR YADAV
JITENDRA SINGH
R KUMAR SRIVASTAVA ....
BAL MUKUND SINGH
VIKRANT PANDEY
PRAKASH NARAYAN
VARUN DEV SHARMA
SUDARSHAN SINGH
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301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
ABAIL
BAIL
BAIL

189
170
151
166

01-08-2024
06-08-2024
09-08-2024
05-08-2024
120-08-2024
25-07-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
08-08-2024
13-08-2024
09-08-2024
12-08-2024
06-08-2024
09-08-2024
09-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
12/08/2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
08-08-2024
08-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
09-08-2024
29-07-2024
09-08-2024
09-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
12-08-2024
08-08-2024
12-08-2024
09-08-2024
12-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
12-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
12-08-2024
12-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
09-08-2024
13-08-2024
08-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
23-07-2024
19-07-2024
02-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
08-08-2024
12-08-2024
12-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
12-08-2024
12-08-2024
09-08-2024
03-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024
13-08-2024

1354068
1386188
1421788
1381228
1431428
1291087
1454018
1453678
1450798
1444248
1411068
1455388
1422038
1434898
1391618
1429238
1423418
1447338
1447798
1443898
1446718
1448318
1439258
1453218
1447268
1449048
1451368
1447238
1452698
1411948
1409678
1445918
1447678
1451618
1449018
1446908
1452128
1426588
1324217
1423198
1420368
1453558
1454278
1447528
1433738
1410418
1433528
1427668
1436118
1454868
1451528
1451228
1453578
1452988
1453078
1453128
1453408
1447898
1448548
1438408
1448608
1444258
1444008
1452658
1455718
1456678
1453778
1455968
1446098
1438368
1441698
1445178
1450738
1452808
1428758
1447508
1414768
1443868
1444748
1445688
1267857
1222737
1366898
1444768
1453048
1409148
1435658
1438978
1443248
1450438
1452628
1438418
1441638
1421648
1371158
1450258
1450718
1444428
1446248
1446438
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AJAY DUBEY
VOKAS TRIPATHI
MAHESH KUMAR KUNTAL
DESH RATAN CHAUDHARY
HARI KESHAV..
PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA
SHIVA TRIPATHI
SHIKHAR TANDON
AHMAD ALI SIDDIQUI
HARI KESHAV
KAUSHLENDRA
VIMAL KUMAR PANDEY
ASHWANI KUMAR SACHAN
RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH
SAURABH TRIPATHI
KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
RAJEEV KUMAR
PHOOL SINGH YADAV
DIWAKAR SHUKLA
MAZHAR ULLAH
MOHD AKARAM
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
PREM CHANDRA DWIVEDI ....
HITESH PACHORI
INDRA BAHADUR YADAV
CHANDRA PRAKASH MISRA
PREM BABU VERMA
LALLAN PRASAD SINGH
ALAUDDIN
RAJESH YADAV
SUDHIR DIXIT
SHAHZAD ALAM
SANJEEV KUMAR TRIVEDI
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
RAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA....
SATISH SHARMA
AISHWARYA PRATAP SHAHI
SABHAJEET YADAV
PHOOL SINGH YADAV
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
RAJESH YADAV
RUDRA PRATAP PANDEY
ARUN KUMAR BAJPAI
BASHARAT ALI KHAN
NARAYAN SINGH
M P S CHAUHAN
AWADHESH KUMAR YADAV
SURAJ KUMAR SINGH
PREM CHANDRA DWIVEI
ABHINAB MISHRA
NITIN SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
AMBREEN MASROOR
VIJAY PRAKASH CHATURVEDI
DHIRENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH
BIRENDRA SINGH KHOKHER
AJAY SHANKER PANDEY
VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI
VIPIN KUMAR SINGH
KUMAR DHANANJAY
YOGESH KUMAR TIWARI ..
ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
ALOK KUMAR DUBEY
SWAPNIL SINHA
BHUVNESH KUMAR SINGH
SARTHAK SINGH
NIHARIKA DUBEY
DEVAANG SAVLA
DHARMENDRA KUMAR
VIRENDRA SINGH
PUNYA SHEEL PANDEY
VIRENDRA SINGH
SURENDRA VIKRAM SINGH
AJAY KUMAR KASHYAP
A C SRIVASTAVA
PANKAJ KUMAR TYAGI
REENA PAL
AWADH BIHARI PANDEY
SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
UMESH KUMAR
SANJAY PATHAK ...
AKASH KHARE
ARDHENDU SHEKHAR SHARMA
SHIV BAHADUR YADAV
SATYENDRA KUMAR PAL
ISTIYAQ ALI
AMIT KUMAR SHUKLA
AFZAL AHMAD KHAN DURRANI
BHASKAR BHADRA
SHIVA TRIPATHI
PANKAJ BHARTI
OM NARAYAN MISHRA
MOHD AFZAL
MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY
JYOTI PRAKASH
HAYA RIZVI
ALOK TRIPATHI ...
ANUJ SRIVASTAVA ..
SANTOSH KUMAR TIWARI
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Sheetl
ANIL KUMAR
KESHARI NATH TRIPATHI
SUDARSHAN SINGH
JANARDAN YADAV
YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHWETA SINGH
SANJAY MISHRA
OMAR ZAMIN
PUSHPENDRA SINGH
ANASAR AHMAD
RIZWAN AHMAD
P K UPADHYAY
SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH
UMA DUTT SHUKLA
ASHIOK GUPTA
MAHENDRA SINGH
HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA ....
SURENDRA MOHAN MISHRA
SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
AMIT DAGA
SAQIB AHMAD
JAYSINGH YADAV
RAGHUBIR SINGH
SATYA NARAYAN YADAV
KULDEEP KUMAR
SHAILENDRA KUMAR YADAV
RAKESH KUMAR
VINAY KUMAR PAL
AJAlI KUMAR SRIASTAVA
ARUN KUMAR VISHVAKARMA
TRIPURARI PAL
KARUNESH PRATAP SINGH
SHASHI DHAR SHUKLA
MOHAMMAD ZAKIR
MOHAMMAD ZAFAR YAB KHAN
ALI HASAN
AJEET SINGH
CHANDRA PRAKASH MISRA ...
MANVENDRA SINGH
MOHD NASIM AHMAD
CHANDRA PRAKASH GARG
ARUN KUMAR BAJPAI
AMIT RAI
FIROZ HAIDER
PT S P SHARMA
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA
VIRENDRA SINGH PARMAR
KUNWAR MAYANK SINGH
RANJEET ASTHANA
KAMAL KISHOR MISHRA
RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
SANDEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
GARUN PAL SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
PANKAJ ROY
RANJAY KUMAR
PRATEEK KUMAR
PREM NARAYAN SINGH
CHANDRA BHUSHAN SINGH
SUDARSHAN SINGH
RABINDRA BAHADUR SINGH
MAHENDRA SINGH
AJET KUMAR SINGH
MARY PUNCHN....
AJAY KUMAR MISHRA
VIJETA KUSHWAHA
DEVESH KUMAR SHARMA
LAKSHMAN TRIPATHI
JAI KISHAN
MAZHAR ULLAH
UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH
ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
PRATEEK SRIVASTAVA
ANSAR AHMAD
HEMENDRA PRATAP SINGH
VINET SINGH PARMAR
RAJEEV KUMAR AGRAWAL
PRASANT RATHOR
CHANDRA PRAKASH MISHRA
GAUTAM ..
LALIT KUMAR
BYAS KUMAR PRASAD
BRIJ LAL SHUKLA
CHETAN PRAKASH
MOHD NAZAM
SANJAY KUMAR DWIVEDI
SANJAY MISHRA
VIJAY BAHADUR SHIVHARE
ANUP YADAV
AFTAB ALAM
UPENDRA KUMAR PUSHKAR
CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH
ANAND PATI TIWARI
YOGESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA
ANAND PRAKASH PAUL
RISHI KANT RAI
RUHI YADAV
SHIVENDRA SHUKLA
SHIVAM SINGH

Page 5



502
503
504
505
506

BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL
BAIL

148
25
70

117

12-08-2024
12-08-2024
13-08-2024
12-08-2024
13-08-2024

1439878
1431998
1447198
1435328
1448748

Sheetl
SHAHRUKH
TE) BAHADUR SARO])
ANURAG TRIPATHI
SUDHIR KUMAR
ANAND JI MISHRA ....
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